Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 08:40
Msc Zawodnik

1 DOMANSKI Krystian

2 JAROSZ David

3 PETELCZYC Piotr

4 BLASZCZYK tukasz

5 KOMARNICKI Tomasz

6 SZANIAWSKI Marcin

7 KONDRACIUK Piotr

8 MASHUKOV Andrei

9 SZYMEL Jacek

10 SNIEZKO-BLOCKI Btazej

11 WIETRZYNSKI Maciej

12 WITEK Kamil

13 KRZYZOWSKI Grzegorz

14 BURBUL Przemystaw

15 JANUSZEWSKI Andrzej

16 PUCHACZ Michael

17 MOWINSKI Patryk

18 KAMINSKI Zbigniew

19 WEJKNIS Krzysztof

20 LASKOWSKI Tomasz

21 ROZENSKI Szymon

22 KISIELEWSKI Krystian

23 WITEK Pawet

24 SZKURLAT Tomasz

25 STANISLAWSKI Fabian

26 SMOLARKIEWICZ Konrad

27 KANIEWSKI Michat

28 KAZIMIERCZAK Pawet

29 ZIOLKOWSKI Przemystaw

30 OCIEPA Piotr

RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE EtK

Runmageddon Etk
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2019-05-03
Etk
21 km

Numer
3243
3230
3217
3215
3151
3210
3180
3227
3155
3184
3157
3158
3152
3163
3178
3154
3228
3150
3156
3164
3149
3179
3185
3167
3165
3147
3222
3171
3162
3181

Klub

SOCIOS SILESIA
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

GRUBIORZE LOTAJOM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
GRUBIORZE LOTAJOM
NIE W SZCZEPIONKE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

GRUBIORZE LOTAJOM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
PIEKNI | BESTIE
FITMANIA OLSZTYN

POWER TRAINING
POSITIVE FREAKS TEAM
DRAGON BALL WRONKI
KONIUCHY OCR
SPORTERA OCR
MONKEYS' TEAM

Punkt pomiarowy: 8,0 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Masters Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Masters Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40
Elite Mezczyzn 08:40
Open Mezczyzn 08:40

Seria

BASPSRT

Point RMG
8km
00:25:31
00:25:32
00:27:36
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:57
00:29:45
00:29:58
00:30:37
00:31:39
00:31:43
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:14
00:33:32
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:35
00:35:31
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:37:33
00:37:43
00:38:26


file:///runmageddon-elk/m246.html
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Zawodnik

OGINSKI Artur
PASTUSZKA Jakub
WESZKA Sandro
MIERZICKI Marcel

ZWIERZCHOWSKI tukasz

SLONIEWSKI Rafat
WLODARCZYK Jan
SZCZECH Damian
GRALEC Dariusz
KADZIELSKI Mirostaw
SZARY Adam
CZERWONIEC Andrzej
OCHMAN Marek
KUDRA Dominik
MOSTOWSKI Radostaw
WISNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
SZYMANSKI Barttomiej
KAZIMIERCZAK Pawet
PLICH Janusx

WYPYCH Zbigniew

Znaleziono 50 wynik(6w)

Numer
3182
3169
3148
3166
3161
3168
3220
3223
3159
3221
3146
3177
3145
3174
3172
3173
3071
3224
3183
3175

SCYZORY

Klub

DRAGON BALL WRONKI

POWER TRAINING
LOWCY PIEROZKOW

RMF4RT OCR

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
I NEVER TURN BACK

DZIADY OCR
DENISTEAM

DENISTEAM
WATAHA
SPORTERA OCR
SPORTERA OCR
SPORTERA OCR
SPORTERA OCR

WATAHA

Kategoria
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Seria
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40

Point_RMG

8km
00:38:35
00:38:39
00:39:38
00:39:52
00:40:42
00:40:53
00:41:16
00:41:17
00:42:39
00:42:57
00:44:12
00:44:21
00:44:28
00:44:57
00:53:13
00:53:27
00:53:27
00:53:29
00:53:46
DNF



	RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE EŁK
	Klasyfikacja: 08:40
	Punkt pomiarowy: 8,0 km


